= =
TER TER
886246/7 886248/9
Particularités Circule Circule

Jours de circulation

Samedi 09 Décembre

Jeudi 07 Décembre
Vendredi 08 Décembre
Samedi 09 Décembre

LYON PERRACHE

GIVORS VILLE

RIVE DE GIER

ST CHAMOND

ST ETIENNE CHATEAUCREUX

22:10
22:33
22:44
22:52
23:00

22:46
23.07
23:26
23:38
23:53




