

		
	TER	TER
	886246/7	886248/9
Particularités	Circule	Circule
Jours de circulation	Samedi 09 Décembre	Jeudi 07 Décembre Vendredi 08 Décembre Samedi 09 Décembre
LYON PERRACHE	22:10	22:46
GIVORS VILLE	22:33	23:07
RIVE DE GIER	22:44	23:26
ST CHAMOND	22:52	23:38
ST ETIENNE CHATEAUCREUX	23:00	23:53